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Ref. No…………………………… Date. 07.08.2024

Notice: B.A Semester 2 (under CCF) Examination Schedule

Students of Semester 2 (under CCF) are hereby informed that the following examinations shall be held in the college
premises according to the schedule given below:

B.A Semester 2 (under CCF) Tutorial Submission Schedule, August, 2024

B.A Semester 2 (under CCF) Examination Schedule, August, 2024

All the students are being asked to strictly follow the Calcutta University Examinations Schedule and appear compulsorily
for the Examination. Any kind of request will not be entertained from absent students after the stipulated date.

সমস ছাত-ছাত্রীদ পদ্কাদ সমযসসূচ করোাদাার� অনসুদণ কদরে এ�ং �াধ্োমসূ কাার� পদ্কাদ জন্ উপূ্ে হরে �ূা হর্। ূনধ্াূদে
োূদরে অনপুূ্ে ূিকাষারীদ পরদ ককান পকাদ অনরুদাধ গহণ কদা হর� না।

Teacher-in-charge,
Dhola Mahavidyalaya

Date and Day Subjects Time
English, Political Science,
Arabic

12.08.24 Monday
11am-2pm

Bengali, Education 13.08.24 Tuesday
History, Philosophy 14.08.24 Wednesday

Examination Date and Day First Half
(11am-1pm/2pm/3pm)

Second Half
(1:30pm-3:30pm/4:30pm)

SEC exams
(for MDC
students only)

14.08.24 Wednesday Geography
Philosophy

Bengali

16.08.24 Friday History
English

17.08.24 Saturday Education
Political Science

Arabic

IDC exams
(for both
Major and
MDC
students)

20.08.24 Tuesday Bengali Arabic
English

21.08.24 Wednesday Philosophy
Geography (Theory)

Political Science
History

22.08.24 Thursday Education

23.08.24 Friday Geography (Practical)

CVAC 4th
(for all
students)

24.08.24 Saturday All students: Major and
MDC
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